Company Name: Aligood Construction Company Inc.

Dot | SM{M

Estimate and Certification for Payment

e Yy 1AM

Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071
Bellaire Bivd - From Fm 1464 to San Pablo Dr
Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 151499
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13202
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 240 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 32 days
Invoice No: Estimate # 9 Previous Approved Extenstions 14 days
Start Date: 5/15/2017 Total Contract Time 286 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 2/26/2018 Spent Days 286 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 2/26/2018 Days Remaining 0 days
Date of Estimate: 3M2/2018
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 3,772,635.08 /
2. Approved Change Orders: CcO1 $ 21,420.00 v
CO2 $ 2,873.00
CO3 $ (10,496.70) ./
Total Changes to Date: - $ 13,796.30 /
Total Contract Amount: s 3,786,431.38
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 93.77% Previous Earnings: $ 3,550,571.25 /
2. Work Completed this Period: 5.89% Earnings this Period: $ 222,909.81 L&.U}% N
3. Work Completed to Date: 99.66%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 3,773,481.06 \/
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 3,773,481.06 $ 377,348.11
Total Payments Due: $ 3,396,132.95
Less Previous Payments: $ 3,195,514.12
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Speciﬁcations and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

&azr%/m

Prepared By:

Date: 3-13-18

“Contractor
The foregoing estimate of wg ted is t and correct fo the best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved By: L Date: / ﬁ’ 2015
- -

Projett eﬂres ative
Approved By:

n neer ¢

Date:

0?/@/20)3

20061883 (400 pAOk
]



ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO,, INC.
1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD

RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406
APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT BELLAIRE BLVD - FM 1464 TO SANPABLO
OWNER: _ FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATION NO: 9.0
301 JACKSON ST. NOTICE TO PROCEED: May 15, 2017
RICHMOND, TX 77469 APPLICATION DATE:  February 26,2018
PROJECT NUMBER: 1718
DISTRICT: FBC MU 30 ALLGOOD OWNER ID:

PROJECT: BELLAIRE BLYD FM 1464 TO SAN PABLO DRIVE PAVING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

APPLICATION PERIOD: TIME USED THIS APP: 20
FROM: February 1, 2018 TIME USED TO DATE: 286
TO: Fehruary 26, 2018 CONTRACT TIME: 240

REQUESTED RAIN DAYS:
APPROVED EXTENSIONS: 46.00

REV.CONTRACT TIME:  286.00
PERCENT USED: 100.0%

For and in consideration of the sum of

$200,618.83 ,representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials and /or services furnished by the undersigned for the BELLAIRE BLVD FM 1464 TO SAN PAELO
DRIVE PAVING AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated
MARCH 12, 2018 covering all such work from 2/01/18 to 2/26/18 less retention uptoe that date, undersigned hereby certifies
that all laber and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid
in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmtess FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any
character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said
improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights
against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or -
materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

$  3,772,635.08

2. Netchange by Change Orders CHANGE ORDER 1 $ 21,420.00
CHANGE ORDER 2 $ 2,873.00
CHANGE ORDER 3 $ [10,496.70)
Subtotal Net change by Change Orders $13,796.30
3, CONTRACT SUM TQ DATE {Line 1 2) $ 378643138
4. TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE $ 377348106
5. RETAINAGE: 10% of Completed Work $ 377,348.11
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE & 3,396,132.95
(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION]
7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT $  3,195514.12

(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE
9, BALANCE TOQ FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on,

March 15,2018

I$ 200,610.63 |
$  300,208.43

by Sterling Moore, President

of Altgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said carporation.

Swarn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the

15 dayof March , 2018,

R M R SR R A ALY ; M
% i, RELSHE JORUAN MaONE }{
,.‘J,?'« v MOTARY PLIBLIC {t
Q‘\{ Sialo of Taxas & Notary Public for the State of Texas

& 'Cnrnm B BS—QE}&!QI&%

o e LR e e e

My Commission Expires:_5-8-2018



qad - 6 21ewins3 Aed - Da4 8TOT/ET/E S
00'0% - %00T  05'298+T% 00°T 001 0008 05'298%4Z § 001 vi 1-6[°X08 NOLLONAI ALIUINOD QADHOINIAY  +E
fooeres)  (00°09) %S9 00'600'6$ 00011 00011  000$ 0618 $ 00°0LT A1 dWD HONI-0E €€
00°0% - %O0T  00'600'6$ 0004 00°0L 00'0% 0821 $ 00°0L 41 dWD HONI-8F  Z¢
00°0$ - %Ol  7L'978'T$ 0091 0091 0008 L99LT§ 0091 A1 LN NEAO Ag HAMEIS WHOLS dDY M3LAWYIA HONI-09 1€
00°0% ¢ %001 00'960'S6$ 007008 00008 000$ L9811 § 00°008 41 LN NAdO Af HAMES WHOLS dOY HALAWYIA HONI-8+  0€
00°0$ > %001 09°S6LE 00’8 00'8 00'0% 5¥'66 $ 008 a1 10D NIJO Ag YIMIS WHOLS dD¥ HALIWYICQ HONI-ZF 67
00°0$ = %001  0Z'619% 00’8 00'8 00'0% 0¥LL $ 008 a1 LD NAdO Ag YAMIS WHOLS dD¥ YALAWYIQ HONI-9E 82
00°0% 5 %00T  ZS9ZH'TOTS 009¢9'T  009%9T  00°0% 7919 $ 00'9+91 a1 LND NAJO AH YIMES WHOLS dDY HALAWYIA HONI-0E 42
00°0% . %00T  SHO69'SES 00°£8L 0048,  00°0% SESH $ 00°£8L a1 LN NIJO Ag HIMAS WHOLLS dDY HALAWVIA HONI-¥Z 92
00°0% - %00T  O¥'SE0'TSS 00°ZT 00zt 000§ S6ZSTV $ 0021 v TTOHNVIW QUVANVLS D ddAL  S2Z
00'0$ . %001 D0PZBTES 00°L1 0041 00°0% 00781 § 00'L1 vi SLATNI 1D, AdAL  #2
| SWaLl yamas waols| al
g E | TV.LO.LANS SWALI ONIAV]
looese'1$)  (002) %49 DO'BLG'ES 00 00°E 05%66% 0sP66 $ 001 009 v A0V'1d NI ALATdNOD SANVY HIVHDTIAHM €7
00°0$ - %00T  00'B6Z'6ZS 00'00%'TT  00'0S0'0T 05'69%'ES 15T $ 000SET  0000FTT 41 (DIHLITONOW) 5402 SLAUINOD HONI-9 72
00°0% 4 %001 9E'STHS 00952 00891 89611$ 9.1 $ 0089 00'9£2 vi HONI-PZ TAIMOA TYLNOZIMOH 12
HIAASNVUL
00°0% » %O0T  OLBIOWLS 00°599'l  Q0ZEYT LGRS 8.8 § 00EET 005991 A1 avoT HLIM LNIO[ NOISNVAXT LNTWIAVd LATULS 0T
00'0% - %00T OV TZHISTS 00°9.87  00'9LF'Z  00'SSB'9ES  S9'ZS § 00000L 009482 AS MOIHL HONI Z/T # - XTYMAAIS 3AIM L0049 S 61
(s (00'€82) %86 O00'ELY6OLS 00°P0¥9T  00F06'ST 00'S2Z9'TZS  STEF $  0000S 00°£8991 AS MDIHL HONI-8 LNAWHAVd ALIUDNOD QIDYOINIAY 81
(07 (o001) %86  00FELZBS 0005 000+y  0Z'SZBIS 75781 § 0001 00°09% NOL (LHOIAM AYA) JAVEOENS AIZITIAYLS TWITHOL GWIT LT
(rror (oogz1) %66 ET0E6'BYS 00'6£0'6T  00'6EVBL 00ZHS'TS 15T $ 00009 0029161 AS MOIHL HONI-8 3aVH0aNns aazImav.es anr 91
log1vo'18)  (00°£81) %B6  YTLSETOTS 00'8S9'1T  00'8S0'TT 00'89Z'SS 8.8 $ 00009 00'SHRLT ADAAVHDENS LOOHLIM HO HLIM NOLLVAVIXH AYMAVOY ST
{ SWALIONIAV] D]
[oerzzss ] 0oos | l TVLOLENS SWALL TVAOWHH|
00°0$ “ %001 00'ISES 0001 0001 0008 or'sE $ 0001 A1 bY-HIW Bunsixg 1e 4oY , b2 ONLLSIXH SAOWAY 41
00°0% - %001 0S'Z6Z$ 00T 00T 00'0$ 056z § 00T vi 1-21@ TTOHNVIN ONLLSIXT JAOWTY €1
00°0$ = %00T 080825 00'8 00'8 00°0$ or'sE $ 008 A1 1-8(d@dDY .09 ONLLSIXK HAOWAN 2T
00°0$ Z %O0T  0Z'L81$ 00'8 00’8 00°0% ov'Ez $ 00'8 41 T-9(@dY 8% DNLLSIXT HAOWIY 1T
00°0% . %001 0Z'LB1S 00'8 00'8 0008 0v'EZ $ 008 a1 1-8(@d2Y .ZF ONILSIXT JAOWAY 0T
00°0$ - %00T  0Z'LBIS 00'8 008 00'0$ [\ax4 $ 00'8 41 1-8[@dDY L9E DNLLSIXT JAOWIY 6
00°0% - %00T  0SZ6Z$ 001 001 00°0% 05262 § 001 vil FANLINYLS LAINI ONLLSIXT JAOWHAY 8
00°0$ . %001  06'ZHG'ES 00'LEE 00°ZEE  00°0% oLTT $ 00'LEE AS (.8) LNIIWAAVI ONLLSIXH JAOWHY £
{ swaLl Tvaowayu] g
58280558 | 05°2485 | | IV.LO.LANS SWALL TVaaNaD|
00°0% - Y%00T  09%THS 00°'SSH'E 00'SSH'E  00°0$ Zro $ 00'SShE 41 NOLLYAVIXH HONHUL 04 SWALSAS ALAAVS HONTYL 9
00°0% - WOOL  00'0EYSS 009 009 00'08 00509°L  § 009 v (a9000M ATIAVIH) DNIGENED ANV ONIFVET) S
00°0% , %00T  0S'LL8S 009 00°0 05°LLBS SZT9L § 009 009 V3 HGVYD 0L YAAOD ANV IWVHL ITOHNVIN ONILSIXE Lsnlay  +
(FAOWTY ANV NIVLNIVIN)
000§ . %001 SL091'8% 00°551 00SST  000% 5925 $ 00'551 AS UNOLAA YO LNAWIAV ALIYINOD LTVHASY AUVHOdWAL €
00°0$ 2 0/AIQH 00°0% - 00'0 000§ = $ 000 1 NAWDVId T
0008 ® o/Alu# 00'0% - 000 00°0$ . $ 000 51 NOLLYINOTY ANV TOHLNOD D1ddViL 1
| SWALI TVHANAD] v
FONTHALAI |AINFYALAID | TdW0D | ALvd ol FLVAOL |OWAIMd | OWSIHL | ZOMMdLINA | OWSIHL | ALD | LINn NOLLdI4DS3d ON
LWV TVLOL | ALDTVIOL % LWVIVIOL |ALDTVLIOL| ALD | LWV IVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

424 - 6 23eWNS3 Aed - D84 - DNI “0 NOILINYLSNOD 00TV



qa4 - § 21ewps3 Aed - 294 8TOZ/ET/E S
{oooszes} (007092 %05  DO0BL'ES 09709 000 00°0BLES 20'€9 $ 0009 000zt a1 (LS0d GooM ) D8NS QUVND WVEE TYLEW  TL
00 0%8% 00'8 %90T  00'DSTPIS 00'9gT Q08BZT  000¥85 g0's0f § 008 00821 A1 {v-[g5)(.t} LNIO] NOISNVAXE Ga'TVEAS DL
00°0$ - 04D0T  ODDEE'ETS 009ZT 009ZT 000§ 00S0T § 00921 vd {NIVTd) DNHVAE JIHENOLSYTE 69
0003 - %007  00DOTTES 00002 000 0000Z'ESY  009ST  § 00002 00002 a1 IV £22-2 LOGXL VB9
000$ - o/aKa# 00°0% - 000 00'0% 00S0T  $ 0g0 41 1IVY NOLLYNISIHODY ALNAO? SIHEVH 89
SLE6ES 00s %EDT  SZTAYSTS 00661 00°0 STTLYSTS  SLBL $ 00'66T 00'F6E a1 IV NVILSEOHd ALNNOD SIMHYH L9
0008 - %U0T  00°000%Z% om0z 0y 000062 ODSFT § 00°00Z 007002 Eyi TV €£22-1 LOMLL V99
000% - /A0 00°0% - 000 00°0% SLBL $ 00’0 a1 ¥4 J144¥HL ALNNOT SRIHYH 89
0008 - %e0T  00°00¥'8$ 00701 0001 0oas 000¥8 ¥ 000t AD NKN100 A1AHINOS J40E04NIZY ¥91aWvid .#2 59
0008 - %G0T  0U'009'T0ZS 000zt 00N0TT 00D o'BaT  § 00'00ZT 41 L2VHS qATTA S2LAWVID FE %9
(eorseezs) (oogd %Z6  ODOET'ZES 00%E 00'FE 00'0% 00'si6  § R [1 74 > A2 LNZ8 JNOD aZ0H0dNISd €9
0UQ06'81$  O0°ST SHLET  00°095'DLY 0095 00'95 000§ 40092T  § aoid i3 LNIWLOSY INOJ 10d0:dNId 79
000§ - 00T  00'00¥SSTS 00008 00008  00°D% sgrel  § 00608 1 {zTass) Wyad GVIS SLIUONOD QISSTRLSTEd 19
00 0% - %OOT  0009T'ZISE 0070ZE 0O0EE  00°0% STHET  § 00°0ZE a7 {2 T4SY) WyEd avIs SLRIONOD (HSSHE LS 09
05'0ST'LE 00 ¥ SE %OET  00°00Z'SZ$ 00'00%T  OO09ET  00°DBLES §L6T $ D00%E 00951 as ATVAAIS 3DAMA FLIUINGD JHOH0INITE MDIHL L0 65
009548 nost $HPIT  0OO0T9S 00°00F 00'0ZE  00D9TT$ ST $ o008 00°Z5E 4s (3aIm L334 2} NVITIW 390188 89
00'SLYES 000 %SIT  00'SO¥'BZ$ QUBL oo'9 00'SL9°ES 05498 § 0001 0089 J} AYIS HOVORdAV IDmY" LS
00°0% - %HOOT  00PGH00TS 00961 009BTL  000E 0e¥8 $ 00'96TE is DNIAVA F407TS TLIUINGD QA09CANITS HIIMHL .S 95
00'SBLTE 0OLT %E0T  DOOZVESS 80509 o9 oo ooser 00°L85 AS Av7S TLIHONGD QIDU04NIHE . 5 S5
SWRLI IDamd 0Tava Nvs] 4]
J00"089'00T 15 | S ELS'TES | TVLOLANS SWEL 39T AHONDIHD |
0003 - 9%00T  00'00S0TS oy 000 00005'0T$  00'5Z9T 5 00 00 Vi JANTWLYTAL AN UVHTIVAS  #5
00'0% - %00T  0ODS6'LS o0'g 100 00°086'2$ 05466 § 008 oo's Vi (Z1L) sueiL GINZL GIVNS WVET TY.IAW €S
0003 - 9%00T  0D'09S'ZY orozL 00D BOBOT S c0'E9 $ 000zT 00021 41 {L50d 00M 6 AZNIJ AUYND WYEE TVLAW 28
00°0%8% 008 %B0T  0O05ZHIS 009ET 00'9ZT  QUDSUIS 00'seT  $ 000t 00221 a1 {v-{a5)(,%) ANI0f NOISNVAXE 4a1vEs 1S
000% - %00T  ODOSTELS 009ZE 0092t DOD% 00's0T & 00921 va (NI1¥1d) SNRIVIH SIERHOLSYTH 05
6003 - %00T  0D089'EHS 00°08T 000RZ 000§ o095t % 00082 a1 VY £72-0 LOAXL Véi
0004 - 0/Ald% o008 - 000 00'B% oUsHt  § 000 a1 1VH NOLLYNIZWOD ALNMOD SIIUYH  6F
0y0$ - %00T  000090%$ 00082 GO0BZ  000% 0S¥t § 0068z a1 Thvd £22-1 LOQEL VaF
00'0% - n/alde 000% - ou'0 000§ 548L $ 000 A1 TIVH JAVHEL ALNNGOD SRIIVH 8%
00'0% - %00T  000PYETS 2091 0097 oo'os 00038  § o091 i0 HINNTOD T1TIONOD AIJHCINITE SR1AWYIC 52 LF
00'0% - %00l  00VOFT0ZS 00°00ZT  0000ZT 080§ 08T § 00'00TI 1 IAVHS QITTIHA HELAWYIO 52 9%
fooseges) (00g) %es  000ET'ZES 00°FE 00%€ 02'0$ oo'sks  § V143 A LNEE INOD qADHOANIAY S
0F0ZFTZE  OOLL WTHT  GO0S0ELE 00°85 00'8S 08'0% aooszT § 003 £ INTWLOAAY INOD dI0H0ANITY  +F
0ros - %O0T  OO'DOT'EETS 00'00ZT  OOPEET  0SS9T'IS STTEL § 099 0000z 1 41 (57as5) Wvad av1s ALTH0N0D AASSANLSHYd  £F
0o 0% - %O0T  OD'0FZEGS 60'08% 00SLF  SZTL6$ sZ¥6l & 00 oSy 1 {(s1E5%) WVEA 9VTS Z1THON0D ISSTULSAL 74
00'F05% CO'ZE %901  DO'0ZBBE 00'095 00BZS  00WOSH SLST § ovee 00'8zs a5 (901 1934 7} NYIQIW 2DGIHE TH
SLZOV6S 00265 %OET  O0'08ZSES 000FZZ  ODEZEZ  SLTHETS a4'51 § opL1n O0'EF91T a8 HTYMACIS 3DTTNA ALTUINOD GITHOINIAY MIIHL .9 OF
00°S£9°cS 00'GT %STT  00'S99'878% 00'BL 00'8L oo 05498 § on'e9 v} YIS HOVOUddY 018 6£
0v0% - %O0T  OU09Z'SFIS 0SSLE OUS9LT  000$ 60%8 £ DS9LT AS INIAVL HdO'TS ALIYONOD GHDUOANITY HJHL .S BE
00'0ELZS 0052 %BEGT  OO'SEZS6% 08'286 0006 00§ 60501 £ 00188 AS SY'IS ALIUONOD GHDHOSNIEE . § L€
l SWHLL AN Avoaoms] 3l
[co'azezovs | fooos 1 i TVL0.LANS SWALI 5238 WAOLs]
0008 - %O0T  OFELY00TS 00ETE D0ETT 000§ 02688 % 00°EIT a1 0¥ HONI-BF DNITANNIL 40 ONIOA ONDIDVI  ¢€
00°0% - %00T  DUSSI'SES 00’1 00T 0003 00'S5T'sz § 00'7 v Z-8( %08 HOLLING! L1ITMINOD dAOMOINITY  SE
SAONTHALAA |ADNIHASAID | TdW0D | dIvaol IIVa ol |owaZHd| OWSIHL |AomadliNn [ OWSIHL [ A1D | LINn NGLLAIEISEA oK
LWV TVLOL | ALD TVIOL %h LAY TVLOL |AXDTVIOL | ALD  jIWV TVIOL | LOVHLINGD ALD INOD

474 - § S1eus3 Aed - 384 - "IN 00 NOILDNYLSNOD GOOITIY




q34 - 6 3ewns3 Aed - 84 810Z/ET/€ 5
00°0% - i0/Al10# 0008 - 000 00°0$ 0411 $ 000 a1 ONIYALYMAD  ¥6
005%) (000%) %0 00°0% - 000 00°0% 0001 $ 0005 AD NOLLVAVIXT ANIHOVI VYLXd €6
(00°0053) (00r0%) %0 00°0% - 00°0 0008 0001 $ 0005 AD TYIHALYIW TTDI0VE 40 LNSWADYTd VHLXE 26
00°0% = i0/AlQH 00°0% - 000 0008 005§ $ 000 AS ALAMINOD HLONTHLS ATHVE HOIH L6
| swaL yom vurxal (]
58'589'v8 | E | TV.LOLENS TOULNOD DI4aVH.L]
[dH/SZ$ al8 NIW) ¥IANIDONE
00°0% = i0/AI0H  00°0% - 000 000§ ST6T § 000 HH A GALOFYIA SV - ¥AD1440 ADT10d QIWHOLINDG ALNG-440 06
A2V1d NIALATdW0D-D1d 'SNODIS ‘SANOD ‘ST ve
‘SHANMYUVE STAVI NIV
(se'1os1s)  (00°€) %SGL CE'CYYS 006 008 59'025$ G590z § 00T 0027  HLNOW - ANOWAY ANV TTV.LSNI HSINUN - TOULNOD D144VHL 68
| NVTd TOMLNOD D1aviL] 1}
[ovosysos | 0796168 | I IVLOLANS dddMS|
THINOW /00°0009%
(000901 (00€) S 00°081'£9% 00’6 00'8 00°0Z0'L$ 000Z0°L § 00T 00ZT  HLNOW 40 Q1g "NIW) INVNALNIVIN GNV NOLLDASNI dddMS 88
("IVAOWEY HOd LS0D LINN 40 %0¥
ANV TIVLSNI ANV HSINYNA
(00709} %0 00°0% - 000 00°0% ST6T $ 0009 41 404 LSOO LINA AHL 40 %09) € 3dAL WYA YALTIA ¥D0 28
* %001  08'LOG'ES 00¥EE 000ST  08T51°ZS 0411 $ 00481 00FE€ AS MD0Y T AdAL SSE0IV NOLLINYLSNOD AZITEVLS 98
(TvAOWAY
404 LSO LINN 40 %0 ANV TIVLSNI ANV HSINYUNA
HOd LSOD LINN 3HL 40
00°0% s %00T  09Ftb$ 00'8€ 009€ 0t'€T$ 0L1l § 00C 008 Vi %09 SOV TVAVHEO 11 4DVLS) HAIHvE NOLLDHLOYd LATINT - 58
LIvAOWEY
Y04 LSO LINM 40 %0¥% ANV TTV.LSNI ANV HSINYN
¥04 LSO LINM AHL
0008 - %001 0LLV6S 00'81 0081 0008 S9'ES $ 00°8T V3 40 %09 ‘STT10Y YAdId HLIM ) 43rduve NOLLDALOYd LAINI - +8
(TYAOWHY ¥04 LS0D LINN 40 %0% ANY TTV.LSNI
ANV HSINYNA HO: LS0D
(09°£18%) (00'095) %0 000 - 000 0008 9%'1 3 00095 A1 LINN FHL 40 %09) AU VE DIMaVA 31714 GIDH04NIAY €8
[ dddms| H|
6L'0£0°68 | 60'155'88 | i 1V.LO.LENS SWALI SONINYVIN INTWIAV]
{ (o01) %16 05'86£'TS 0001 002 08'816'TS Sg6EZ  § 008 00T vi SNDIS WNNIWNTY 28
3 %00T  SB'TH6S 00°L 000 S81¥6$ SSPEL  § 00L 00L vd (LATNO. GHOM TALVINOTI) MHW AVd 143Y 18
. %001 #7258 00 000 LAAAT 90'86T  § 00% 00+ vi (a718) (11) (MoMaY) (M) [ ALY AVd 1498 08
5 %001 0B'1E9% 00°081 00°0 08'1£98% 1S°€ $ 00081 00081 A1 UD-TE AL C1454) 8710 WUW AV SIVY 62
- %001 09'195% 00091 00°0 09'195% 19°€ $ 00091 00091 A1 V-V-11 AL 1484) 8 12 WNUW AVd SIVY 82
- %00T  00'8LZ'TS 00°008'T 000 00'8LT'TS L0 $ 00008'T 000081 A1 (1) L& (M) T ALY AV TdaY L2
4 %00T  00'b19% 00001 000 004198 $19 $ 00001 00°001 41 (@18) #2 (M) T AL MUW AVd 1438 92
- %00T  08'Z9Z'T§ 00°0%+ 000 0879218 18T $ 000%b 00°0¥% 41 (a718) .21 (M) [ AL MW AVd 1498 SL
: %001 0006L$ 00'005 000 000645 857 $ 00005 00°00S 41 (a18) .8 (M) T ALNYW AV 1498 b2
| SWALI INDIMVIN INAWEAVA] 9]
52°00L'0485 | 5Z0vh'86S | | TV.L0LENS SWALI 390148 019Vd NVS|
(ovosz'ss)  (002) %08 00°052°6% 007 000 000525 00797 § 007 00 a1 LNAWLVAYL ANT TIVHAHYND €4
loooee'es)  (00%) %08 00°066°ES 00% 000 00°066°E$ 05466  § 00 008 v (Z71L) SNVYL 9ONT QUVND WVAR TVLIN 7L
AINAYFIAIA | IONFYIAAID | TdWOD | FLVAOL ALVAOL |OWAdYd | OWSIHL | 301¥d LIND | OWSIHL ALD LINO NOLLARIDS3d ON
LWV TVLOL | ALDTV.LOL % LWV IVLOL |ALDTVLOL| ALD | .LWVIVLOL | LOVYLNOD ALD LNOD

g4 - 6 a1ewns3 Aed - 384 - *INI “02 NOILINYLSNOD 009NV



434 - 6 AT Aed - DY 8TOZ/ET/E g
:1vd IHACHAAY
%0'00% 90 IBFELLES T860622E8 . VL0 GAVES]
ALVd oL 1oalodad HINOW SIHL TVLOL
SOTBFELL'ES 18606'2228 (T-v SWaLI) TY.LOL ANVED
0o'svo'ged 00°0% ZOHIAHO ADNVYHD T
0008 00°0% SWALI FINVMOTIVHSYD| N
00°0% 000% SWALI oM vaLxa| |
S8'S8Y'FS SO0ZS$ NVTJTONEINGD lddvaL| 1
0T 035295 0ZO6T'ES dddms] H
6L 050°6% 60'155°8% SWAL INDINVI INTIWTAVA] o
SZ'00L'0LB% STOPP'B6S SWALI IDARE 0T1aVd NYs| 4
00°0839°00E'TS 0SELS'TES SWILIADAEd AH0XMD| 3
66'BT8'LEYS 00°08 swaL uamias waoisl a
£6'STYTYI'TS TV ELS SWALI OMIAYA] O
OETEL'SS 00°0% swaLl TvAowaul g
SRZ80°55% 05°LL8% sWaL TvHaNaa] v
jooEssTTs | loo'zss it l TYLOLENS G HAHO ONYHD]
(cososzs)  (oo0'1) %0 a0°D% - o004 000057 % 00T v HANLINGLS LAEHAINE IIOISNOVE 66
0005 - %0DT  Q0ZSETIS 000087 ODZSETIS 0 $ 00008z 00UDYST EH HTVASAIS NV 400 40 30Vd -G0S AD078 86
l £0qxauo 2vHd] W
[cosva'Bzs | [ooes ] [ IVLOLANS 70 HA(H0 APNYHO]
00°0% - 00T DO'SPYAZE 0O00LT 000D 000§ Sg9T & 000041 b} ASOdSIA R “IViH ‘BLYAYDXE - NOLLYAVOYE TANNYHD /6
. L 20 330 aonvEn] 1
{oo0001s)  (ooT) %0 0004 - 000 00'0% aunoo’T  § a0t 51 HOLLJAISNI TYNIS UL 96
| SWALTAINYMOTIV Hswa|  ul
[ooos fooos ] | TV.LOLENS HHOM VdIXd]
fogosatsl  (oooor) e 000§ - 0o 00D US81 $ 00901 NOL ANVS GFZITIHVIS INTWAD S5
AONTHIAAIA |FoNdEgaa | 1awoo | Aaivaol FLVA D)L |OMATHd | OWSHI | FORMdLINA | OMSIHL | ALO | XINO NOLLIRDSAN ON
IWVTVIOL | A0 TvioL | o IWVIVIOL |AIDTVIOL| AID  [iwvTvliol ! IDVHINGD ALD INDD

424 - 6 1eWNST Ad - D94 - IN| “(D NOLLSNELSNOD GOOBTIY



