Vo 4 151499

FORT BEND % OUNTY
CHANGE ENGINEERING
ORDER
Address: 301 Jackson Street
Distribution: Richmond, Texas 77469
& FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7500
& FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366
E FBC Purchasing Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov
& Contractor
& Consultant
PROJECT:
Bellaire Blvd. from 1464 to San Pablo Drive Paving CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ............... 04
and Drainage Improvements DATE ..vveeerieieeriviareeiieneeieseenseeasiesnans 4/04/2018
PROJECT NUMBER .........cevveevneiennnn. 13202
CONTRACTOR: CONTBRACT FOR wusivvivissssivausmins 3,772,635.08
Allgood Construction Co. Inc.
1702 Settegast Ranch Rd. CONTRACT DATE iousvssinivrsvisnsnississsi 3/28/2017
Richmond, Texas 77406 FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO ............. 151499

The contract is changed as follows: Add signage and stripping at San Pablo & Chickory Woods intersections per revised
Sheet 52; add ramp revisions at San Pablo & Chickory Woods intersections per revised Sheet 22 & 27; add mow-strip at
8 guardrail locations and 8” crushed rock for maintenance access per revised sheet 27; extend pedestrian rail 10 If at both
locations on the west side of the San Pablo Bridge including concrete foundation revisions; add 60 if of 24" CMP and inlet
structure for drainage per revised Sheet 23; add Type A Inlet at Sta. 31+00; delete quantities not necessary to complete
the work; and add 31 days to the project duration to complete the work.

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract SUM) ..o ettt ettt e s e e s w 8 3,772,635.08 ‘!»""
Net change by previously authorized Change OFdErs ... eiiieriiiiiieeieeieeiiiieeeeseaniineeeeraies $ 13,796.30 g
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was .........cccovviiiiiiiiiinin e e $ 3,786,431.38 v /
The (Contract Sum) will be [X] increased or [] decreased or [] unchanged _
by this Changes Onder In The sivIOMADDE cmmssesssssmssmisors soris s st sy s e $ 33,799.16
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be .. ..coveeivivievenieerrir e . § 3,820,230.54 :_/"“

The Contract Time will be [X] increased or [] decreased or [_] unchanged by 31 Days.
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is
changed or []unchanged to 3/29/2018.

Authorized:
Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County Judge
J Stacy Slawinski, P Allgood Construction Co. Inc. Honerable Robert E. Hebert
1702 Settegast Ranch Rd 301 Jackson St., #719
Richmond, TX 774086 Richmond, Texas 77469
By: _MQ_@_J;G_'_% By:
(signature) 4518 (signature)}

DATE: DATE:




lor66e'cEs WL0L
0T '8LT'6S-
00°000'S $ 1000052 S looo00s't S 1 000057 $ | o000s‘T § T V3 JENLONYLS LdIDHILINI 34018 ADvE]| 66
52'966'G S | 06°LSE'E 515868 S 1 SE'BEY'T S|sg6EZ S 1T \E| SuBis wnuiwinyy| 7g
00'SP6'6 S | 00'8L6°E S|osvee S 4 00°£96'S sjoseee  § 9 LE adeyd Ul 819jdwo) sdwey Jieydjaaum| €7
00'002'0L S [{00°0v0'vT) s jooozo's s jlooz) 00'0vZ'¥8  $ | 00'0Z0°L S |o0ZT ow ajueudjule 7§ uondadsul dddMs| 88
00'600'6 S (00°vT6'7) 5| 0618 5 {(o0°09) O0'EZ6'ET S| 06T8 S| 000LT 41 adid dND ,0€| €€
BI04 3UM MaN |210] Wwayj map ECTTRRIIES] ﬁ:uwﬂﬂuud |elo] pig 1507 pig Anuenp pig E“..”“ﬂwi S3IILILNYND ailsnray
9z L1I6'TY S
00°010°01T S | 0001001 S|oooto0T Sj00T > S I901¥E 019Vd NVS| 80T
S1 404 NOILD3dSNI INOY4 HVYH NVIYLSIATd GIaay
00'SL0'E S | 00°SLO'E Sistt S | 00°09%C > S V3 TIVL3Q J144VHL Had MOTI3A 98N .9 LNIVd{ L0T
00°005C $ 1000052 Sjooo0sc Sloot g S \E} 18|uj-y adA| jlesulf 90T
JuUqed a|xal0an| SOT
00°SvL'9 S | 00SPi9 SlseLn $ | 00°08¢ - S AS Yiim yidap , g 3204|jng $$a398 aauejuIey
00'vvE'y S | 00PPEY sjoves S {0009 - 2 N 1daJayu) adojs 1o} dWD ,pZ{ FOT
06'€80'9 S | 06°€80°9 S 18199 S| vEEE - S AS jledpiens toy dis mow| €01
9E°650'S S | 9£'650'S S|vre S | 00vZ8 = S < 5 - 11 HIBAASSOJD) [BIUBUIIUOT JjEIsu)] ZOT
00009 $ | 00°009 S|000ST  S|oov - S - S - V3 udis doys jo doy uo sdeq jesuy| 10T
00°00Sy S | 00°00S'Y $]000SL 1009 . S - S - v3 sdwey Fuisixg anoway| o0t
SI3LI I8 M3IN
Amuenp anseap WRadpasag sy ‘on
334 w aduey) je1o) | [R10) WY} MIN 304 Wy i jelol pig 1503 pig Amuenp pig way)
map nn
PS'0EZ'0Z8'ES JUNOWY 198507 MaN
9T'66LEES unouwy Japs0 Buey) paisanbay
0L°961°01%" £00 0D paaosddy Ajsnojaaid
00°ELB'ZS Z00 0D paaociddy Ajsnoinaid
00'0ZV1ZS 100 02 paacadde Ajsnoinaid
BO'SEI'TLLES WNoWY 1PeNUo)
“Poloid ay) a18idwod 0} pappe aq o1 aJe sway asal Ajuno) puag Lo Jo 15anbal Ag :153N0D3AY
u01INIISUO) pood|y ‘HOLIVHINOD
TOLET ‘ON 801 Ajuno) puag Jo4 HINMO
v "ON ¥3QYHO0 IDNVHD
8102/¢0/%0 3Lva - paig aaegjag 173104 d

TN OO0 NOIADMNHLSNDD

PoOBiN,

P# 1S3NDIY Y3QUO IDNVHD



ey ——ta

w4 e

T
FARI0 0T8YA NS
OL #3951 N4 HOU4 INOAY]
ONIGIMLS ? DNINSIS

JAIHA 018Yd NVS
OL ¥l 4
HOY4 0AT8 3HIVTI38

EIEAN N [TFTYER )

£ [
CATEHSSOP D Vasica f..d
dwﬁf H«).Wm.ﬂu.ﬂw S._ _gNl.Qmu\m m_.w Ku\@a

mpty ot 2P - P = :
,,\/uq.u_.rvooN ¥ va Wenl ) P s = )

S Sesy FveE Ts:&&;d-:?

\I:(.kd \U_W“T-&ful nulWﬂ*

cromap s 9 s (I : B T T B

SIS Rl 23 AR e . .4!.[1.!1.(,‘{1.1‘.,1 _
. i ; i
L f I -
et 2 e e - . .
e, i -
=g - ! | ~ o o : ey
: - Fos S = ) -
" S ——— e : , ;
e - AR 2
” " i o S . = \leau,‘\wf/
: e e T ol I i
4./ e’ (= _ - i
S : )




e GO+Ei 00+¢
.?i_e‘t: SRR . -
"2 7 poh (5 L T :..\..\».._‘:\.__x\‘\..:ﬁ.\... s
=1 ) ]
i W h_n.lpu__r RS 5 GRT e Iy -
5! i ¢ 2
5! i : ST i 3
R e v e . ¥ =% T A A P N ST TR MRS Sat A R Tod £ SE G L R n\b.ﬂﬂm .
PR it T " = i P T L B
P o SraaTE 3 LZ e e ]
e 3 .w_??_.*p P i i L s 3 m
TaTm RE! H % | W i ug
00551 VIS 01 COWS ¥1S > L 2R 2
31140ud ONY Nv'id . ol O a e & .
o Ful e =
INUA 0TV NVS * 53z Hn m i
OL b9¥1 W4 o 8 gz n z
WOY4 QAT 3YvTI3e =
e - -3 ,
‘ Hiebad o d b 2 » = A :
o { iy ‘wau..iuﬂ;.dnj, = —EITT e oL T s s
»6 a2 L SE
AR | Sy ] e ' - 7 ot
§ R e
g e AZRe T 3 =
26 3 =
! 5 5]
(s s ] |
!

2
.‘W Lx ~
O

et

dME Bruls
LY Rearsr]

T
aen CI F300 Y A

020 @ W38 K
R
v i

A ST LA DEVONELS UdSOddud

s s,
ME e

HrS¥l | Ghidndn |
i LV GRDID BT &




B

Iraes vaes vean <FEE |
Fre L TR

g ] Ly

Sk

TE D
00+0F V1S OL 00458 VIS
408d ONY NV
QA8 ivT3e

JNHO OTaVd NYS
OL pavi N
WO QAMd JYIviI3a

00452 VLS 3N HOLYIN

oy oot ulﬁw_xu_ - Q¥vAZIN0A JuivTI38

3

Tt 5

00+3E "V1S INITHOLVA




00402 VIS 01 0051 V1S
ANI0Hd ONY NY'id
[UNCELIAREE]

INEA 018Yd NYS
0L ¥ovl Nd
KOYd OAT8 3YivTIae

PR BT T Ay v

[T PR

R PITRE Pt | |

s b e dkoaer i

ey~ ST

2 NOILYLS - BNITHOLYW

i

TO+EL

R

TN BE AT U

LR

(R S

e AR A -

e H =" e ot ot A T IS8 B - I 5 !...wl.%.\rlr.l!\wlly., Sytas
£ H.-M.. .\..1\ N Pl o llull\w.l. .‘\‘ i 1 7 ¥
; ¥ : e T : i
s R B T : : e : — SO g e P e
AEDEO T AR5 AlS O~ Ol o —T 7
] . H H + + FIIE R T T T
— P AP Bl s 5N T ”—Hmh.l v i 4
! i
1 4 3
i
‘32
=3
=) =
] 4%,
o) i
a 5%
_ 2
' L
1 -

TO045T NOLVIS

i

o e w o (e A

s RO BT,

Swian g | —
wtq o o

£ i =
i z
m = o TR . -
b B e ey 5 Sy
= B FATONTE | JUVIEE - L
z « f
_d" 6316 ~ 13 A w;
5 T OF 00T et — 178 v oorEi vid
— I8 ne MY MY S
>y - e . s T
W_—:. [ U R TIFE T
u" 3 U0 O oML IS T 41 i e — oW deviize
o = - - -
N_ 3 iy, ]
[N - T ne3 am 4
=} z il _ miare
oF I 2
OT - i
- B - 0

dwo P2

- ANMHILYW




BELER UL 00 MEa)
123 W ALE i

| R - 1 1

B i
—oTy S R B ._.lﬂ...ry‘.dlrl;.‘
e . - T mny R T S e, BT e
S o G = S S

BUFME A ey s so

EirTeaitie g ] .
EMuterng vy I 3| N o P T G P

e R S TR T e SR,

aay pusyn dhis A L~ B : \

OO+SE VIS 0L 00+0E VIS
NH0Yd ANV Nv1d i
QATE 3UIVII34 "

TVA Lw 4% ural hew

A0 O18Yd NYS
OL vorl W4 =8
WOud 0A78 JHIvTI3E

00+5€ VLS NITHOLYI

00+0E ‘YIS ANFIHOLY

FIDE A T 235} agl T T “S:.!X_ - - i ST VN o B “.nﬂh i |J_
r ~—- cnioa o PSR >+ gt F e o - e - o L
: : _ Sty R e e S0 g e § i
..n.ﬁp i i ) piad
oA i
N B |
P
i P ;
_ (MOY 001 ONLLSIXT) - GHYATINOS 3uiviIag _
1 )
'
)
w3t 5 ey e T !
1 Iz !
— — S o ————. . m __ — —|
~ - B - . s e ;_
' ¥ y
LT i e X 3 ; ! : !
m_. e aag Jav 13 | 5
a £ - - 3
T | 2
o R - | =
= o, | 1=
i o L} . = o =
m - (R T3 BTN = T T W = =z
N 3 ] T+ L 5 P : o lm
192} ,.| T st 402 “if WS = M. 2 =
i % (13 wa) W AIL adee | e
> i 7 ¥ T~ (g
o =107 0 L4 3T - A1 Sps - { —~ o, woL e 1 >
R 5]
M IY, “_ e 3 8 m _m
g — ~ 2 - = -
= i . -
£ ) P P —— e oS dpem R R

— e AT




