Po 151499,

CHANGE
ORDER

Distribution:

© FBC Engineering
¥ FBC Judge

¥ FBC Purchasing
1 Contractor

[ Consultant

FORT BEND COUNTY
ENGINEERING

301 Jackson Street
Richmond, Texas 77469

Address:

Phone: 281-633-7500
Fax: 281-342-7366
Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov

PROJECT:
Bellaire Blvd. from FM 1464 to San Pablo Drive
Paving and Drainage Improvements.

CONTRACTOR:

Allgood Construction Co. Inc.
1702 Settegast Ranch Rd.
Richmond, Texas 77406

The contract is changed as follows:

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ............... 05
DATE

............................................... 5/16/18
PROJECT NUMBER .............oooi 13202
CONTRACT FOR wumswmummmsasnsnais 3,772,635.08
CONTRACT DATE ..o 3/28/2017
FBC PURCHASE ORDERNO ............. 151499

The following change order is to adjustment final completed to date quantities. Please see attached for documentation.

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original {(Contract Sum)
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The (Contract Sum) will be [ increased or [ ] decreased or [ ] unchanged

by this Change Order in the amount of

The Contract Time will be [ ] increased or [ ] decreased

/

$ 3,772,635.08
$ 47.595.46
$ 3.820,230.54./
$ 49,046.50
$ 3,869277.04 ./

or X unchanged by 0 days.

The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is
[] changed or[X unchangedto 3/27/2018.

Authorized:

CONTRACTOR

Allgood Construction Co. Inc.
1702 Settegast Ranch Rd

: . Richmorid, TX 77406
By:

Fort Bend County Judge
Honorable Robert E. Hebert
301 Jackson St., #719
Richmond, Texas 77469

By:

{sigriature)

DATE:

5-17-18

(signature)

DATE:

By: " —& /
DAT(E;%QWWF?_/)7//$
/7




(e1°v89°TE) $ 1v10140S 10nd3ig
(00°09¢€) s | ooora s| 000001  $|v90 00°000°T $100000T § 00T ST NOILDIdSNI T¥NI4 ¥1aL| 96
(00°058'T) S| - S| 0581 $| - 00'058'T $|0s8T $| 000071 NOL ANVS a3zinigvLs INJW3D| s6
(00°005) S| - S| o000t $|- 00005 $1000T $ 00'0S AD NOILYAYIXT 3NIHOVIA YY1X3| €6
(00°'009) S| = S| 0001 $1 - 00°00% S| 0001 $ 0008 AD TVIMILYIN T11430v8 40 INFNADYId Yo IX3| 26
(IYAOINTY
Y04 1SOD LINN 40 %0t ANY TIYLSNI ANV HSINYNA
(00's52'T) S| S| szez $| - 00°SSLT $|sz62 $ 0009 A7T7| 404 150D LINN IHL 40 %09) € IdAL VA HI LTI ¥D0Y| 28
(IYAQW3Y Y04
150D LINN 40 %0t ANY TIVLSNI ANV HSINYN4 Y04 150D
(09°218) S| - S| 9% $|- 09°218 S|19rT $| 00095 AT LINN IHL 40 %089) ¥314yva D1¥avd 431114 IDY04NI3Y| €8
(00°s€8°) S| 00°0ET'TE S| 00°S¥6 $ |00%€ 00'S96'v€ S| 00°S¥6 $ 00LE AD 1IN34 "INOD Q3D404NIFH| €9
(00°s€8°2) S| 000ET'CE S| 00°S¥6 $|00FE 00'596't€ S| 00°SH6 $ 00°LE AD LIN38 "DNOD gIDHO4NITH| SP
(TT'91€) $| 6818682 s| sz $|002LT'TT 00'862'6¢ s 152 $| 0000%TT a1 (DIHLITONOIN) 9¥N2 3L3YINCD HONI-9| 7T
(Gz'zeT'9t) $ | 0s°085's0L S|szer $|00F1E9T SLTTLTEL S| STEV $| 0048991 AS MDIHL HONI-8 INJINIAVd ILIHINOD AIDY04NIFY| 8T
(0z'sz8'T) $ | 00'VET'T8 S| 2sZ8t $10005% 07'656'E8 S|zsezst $| 0009% NOL (LHOIIM AYA) 3avYDENS AIZINIGVLS INIT HO4 NI £T
(tT9t1€) S| €T°0E6'8Y S| Lse $ [00°6E0°6T ye9vT'er S|isz $| 00Z9161 AS MDIHL HONI-8 3aY4949NS a3ZNIgv.Ls IWm| 9t
(98°T#9'T) S |veesecot S| 8Lg $[00°859'TT 0T'666'€0T s|8L8 $| 00°S+811 AD| 3avy¥odns LNOHLIM O HLIM NOILYAVIXI AYMAvOd| ST
12Nnad3ia
Anuenp 3INSealA
0144 Ut adueyy |ejol | |e10L WS M3AN ERIPERUE] P |e10] pig 150D pig Ayuenp pig siti uonduaseqg way ‘ON
wn g
¥0'LLT'698'ES Junowy 12e43U0) MIN
0S'90'6v$ S00 02 s1y3 Junowy
9T'66L'EES #00 03 panoiddy Ajsnolnalg
0L'961°0TS- £00 0D pancuddy Ajsnojasid
00°€L8°TS Z00 0D panouddy Ajsnoinaig
00'0Z¥'1ZS 100 02 panosdde Asnoinaid
80°SE9'TLLES UNoWY J2BJ3U0)
INJWLSNIAY ALD T¥NIH :153N0D3Y
uonRINJIISUO) poosd| Y “HOLOVHLINOD
70zeT ‘ON 90r Aluno) puag 104 HINMO
S "ON ¥3Q¥0 IDNVHI
8T0T/ST/S 31va - pAlg 241e|39 :123r0dd
TONI OO0 NOILLOMYALSNDOD
ININLSNIQY ALD TYNI4 (=l e S7])\ v




[os-ovo'svs TVLOL
£9°0£L08% W10LANS aay
30V1d NI 3131dINOY
S0 “SNBIS ‘SINOD ‘S13HYvE 'SHIYHYE ‘SIAVIIRYYY
59'079 $ | qbgasa S| 59025 $ 00 €T 08°LvT'9 $| s90z§ $ 00°ZT HINOW - IA0INTY ANV TTYLSNI ‘HSINYNL - TOYINGD 21HIvHL| 68
OF'656 $ | §9'556'9 51 688687 $ 10062 57'966'S S| Sg'6ET $ 00'sZ vd SNDIS WNANIWNTY| Z8
QT'697 5| 560121 5| SSHET s 1006 S8'TY6 S| SSPET $ 002 vi {ATNO, QHOM QALYONOTI) MY AYS T43H| T8
0£'069 S| ¥serz't S| 908ET $100'6 LA S| 908LL § 00°F v {@15) (L7) (MOYH) (M) | ALYHIN AYE 43| pg
6815 5| 68'620C S| IL0 § 1006582 DO'8LZ'T S| 140 $| 000087 a1 (4a) & (W) T ALYHIN AV T43Y| £/
¥2Z'09€ 5| ¥Z0STT 5] 8ST $ |00BZL 00'064 SI8ST $[ oooos AT (@1s) 8 (A | AL YA AYd 43| 7
0008 5 | 00 08Z'%T S| 00501 $ |00°9ET 00’ 0b¥'ET S| O0s0L $1 00871 A (v-r35).F) LNIOT NOISNVYJX3 Q31vas| os
SL'E6E s|sTTe9'sT Bl T4 $ 00661 05'£42'ST S|GL8L $| 00F6T A1 Tivd NYIHLSIA3d ALNAOD SIHUYH| 29
00°006'8T $ | oop9sos S| o009zt §|ooes 00'099°1S S1o009z'T % 00TF D INIWLINGY "DNOD dIDHOINIFH| z9
05°0ST'L $ | 0o00T ST $lsest $ [oo009'T 0S6¥D'ST $|szst $| 009FTI a5 SIWVAVIAIS 3DA1¥E ILIHINOD AIDUOINITH DKL 8] 65
0095/ $ | oo'o0gE"9 S| S48t $ |00°'00% 00 ¥¥5S S| S46T $1  002ZSE AS (3Q1Mm 1334 T) NVIOEIN 390IME] 85
00°549°€ 5 | 00's99'87 S| 05298 $ (0084 00°066'¥Z 5] 0549¢€ $ 0089 P 4V1S HoVOUddY 3IDaidg| 5
00'584'T $ | 00°0Z¥'E9 S| 00501 $ [00'F09 00'SES'TY S |00SOTS 002885 AS 4v1S I1FUINOD GIDUO4NIAY , §| 55
0008 % | 00°08TFT S| 00S0T % [009ET Q0 0FF'EE S| 00507 by 00821 4! {o-ras).r) INIOr NOISNVdX3 Q31vas| 1o
00°0Zr'1T $ | 00°080°€L $1 000921 $|o08S 00°099°TS s[00092T  $ 00T AD INIWINGY "ONOD QIDHOANIAY| b
00'¥05 5| 0008’8 S|S4ST $ 1007095 00°STE'S S| s2sT $ p08es EN (3aI1M 1334 7} NYIQIIA 3IDaE| v
5L T0V'6 S 10008258 I ETAY $ {00°0¥ZT ST LL8'ST S| 5461 $| 00EFOT as WYARIAIS 3DAME FLIHINGD QIDHOANITY HHL 9| oF
Q0'SL9'E $ } 00°599'82 5109298 $ 100784 00'066'FZ S| 0s49¢ 5 00°8% AD gY1S HOVQUddY 120149| &€
00'0EL'T S j00sgz’se S| 00501 $ (007206 00'50526 S| 00501 $| 00788 AS V15 JLTUONOD AIDY0ANIRY |, §| /¢
SO'L0T'S $ | st'825'9sT S| s9es $ |00 EL6T O TZPIST S| 59°€S | o09.87 AS MIHL HONI Z/T ¥ - XT¥AAIALS 3aIM L0049 75 §| 6T
aay

0ld Ul 28uey) [erol |  |EI0L WY Mmap 221d Wway Agueng je10) pig 1503 plg Axzuenp pig S4nsesiN uonduasag wayy N

MaN Hun o way




